

Name
Email address
Mobile no
ENTRY TITLE

I have read and agree to abide by the rules as published in full at hiddenlaneglasgow.com

Personal data

The Hidden Lane Gallery will collect and store the above data for all entrants. We will use this personal data for the following purposes:

- managing and administering the competition.
- crediting the winners and arranging delivery of their certificates; and
- marketing and publicity in accordance with section 7 below.

By participating in the Competition, artists consent to their personal data being processed by the Hidden Lane Gallery in accordance with, and for the purposes set out in this section.

7. Publicity and rights

The Hidden Lane Gallery reserves the right to publish the names and pictures of the winners on various promotional and marketing material. In addition, the Hidden Lane Gallery may write and publish articles about the winners' enjoyment of the Competition. By entering the Competition, each participant agrees to the use of their name and their picture and agrees to co-operate with any such publicity or marketing if they win the Competition.

Artists will retain copyright in the entry material that they submit to the Hidden Lane Gallery. By entering the Competition each artist grants the Hidden Lane, free of charge, permission to use the entry material (including, without limitation, modifying and adapting it for operational and editorial reasons) in any media worldwide for purposes connected with the Competition. I confirm that the entry material is my original work, is not defamatory and does not infringe any laws, that I have the right to give the Hidden Lane permission to use it for the purposes specified above, and that all necessary consents for the submission of the entry material have been obtained.